
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY: ROHTAK 
Theory date sheet B.Sc(Bio-Technology) 2nd,4th, 6th Sem Exam. Commencing from 04.05.2012 

Time of Exam.  : -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.                               Centre of Exam: -   As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip 
 2nd Semester 4

th
  Semester 6

th
 Semester 

Date Full Nomenclature of 

Paper 

Paper 

No. 

Paper 

Code 

Full Nomenclature of Paper Paper 

No. 

Paper 

Code 

Full Nomenclature of Paper Paper 

No. 

Paper 

Code 

04-05-2012 Bio Statistics 
Bio Statistics (New) 

Mathematics 

BT-201 
BT-201 

BT-201 

60159 
91547 

6078 

      

05-05-2012    Animal Diversity –II Bio 

Prospecting 
Genetics (Old) 

BT-401 

 
BT-401 

60372 

 
7321 

   

07-05-2012       Bio Informatics (Old) 

I.P.R.E Entrepreneurship Bio-Ethics & 

Bio-Safety  (New) 

BT-601 

BT-601 

62636 

60561 

08-05-2012 Microbiology 
Microbiology (New) 

Physics-II 

BT-202 
BT-202 

BT-202 

60160 
91548 

6079 

      

09-05-2012    Molecular Biology 

Micro Biology (Old) 

BT-402 

BT-402 

60373 

7322 

   

10-05-2012       Fuel & Fermi nation Bio Technology(Old) 

Animal Bio Technology (New) 
BT-602 
BT-602 

62637 
60562 

11-05-2012 Genetics 

Genetics (New) 

Plant Diversity 

BT-203 

BT-203 

BT-203 

60161 

91549 

6080 

      

12-05-2012    Animal Development Biology 
Animal Developmental 

Biology(Old) 

BT-403 
BT-403 

60374 
7323 

   

14-05-2012       Genetic Engineering (Old) 

Bio Process Technology (New) 

BT-603 

BT-603 

62638 

60563 
15-05-2012 Animal Diversity & 

Economic Zoology 

Animal Diversity & 

Economic 
Zoology(New) 

Organic Chemistry 

BT-204 
 

BT-204 

 
 

BT-204 

60162 
 

91550 

 
 

6081 

      

16-05-2012    Mammalian Physiology 

Plant Physiology (Old) 

BT-404 

BT-404 

60375 

7324 

   

17-05-2012       Instrumental Methods & Laboratory 
Techniques (Old) 

Plant Bio Tech & Environmental Bio 

Tech (New) 

BT-604 
 

BT-604 

62639 
 

60564 

18-05-2012 Physical Chemistry 
Physical Chemistry 

(New) 

Animal Diversity 

BT-205 
BT-205 

 

BT-205 

60163 
91551 

 

6082 

      



19-05-2012    Physical  Chemistry  

Plant Developmental Biology(Old) 

BT-405 

BT-405 

60376 

7325 

   

21-05-2012 Organic Chemistry 

Organic Chemistry 
(New) 

BT-207 

BT-207 

60164 

91553 

   Environmental  Bio-Technology (Old) 

Physical Chemistry (New) 

BT-605 

BT-605 

62640 

60565 

22-05-2012    Organic Chemistry BT-406 60377 Organic Chemistry (New) BT-606 60566 
23-05-2012 Inorganic Chemistry 

Inorganic Chemistry 

(New) 

BT-206 

BT-206 

60165 

91152 

      

24-05-2012    Inorganic Chemistry BT-407 60378 Inorganic Chemistry (New) BT-607 60567 

 
NOTE:  1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint 

in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 

                                                                                           

      Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 

 



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY: ROHTAK 

Theory date sheet of B.Sc(Bio-Technology) 5th Semester(Old) Exams. 

Commencing from 05.05.2012 

Time of Exam.  : -   9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

  Centre of Exam: -   As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip 

Date 

 

Full Nomenclature of Paper  Paper No. Paper 

Code 

05-05-2012 Plant Tissue Culture BT-502 62632 
07-05-2012 Animal Tissue Culture BT-503 62633 

09-05-2012 Immunology BT-504 62634 

11-05-2012 Molecular Biology BT-505 62635 

14-05-2012 Basic of Computer  BT- 501 62631 

 

 

Note : Re-Exam. of B.Sc Bio-Technology only for Govt. College Faridabad 

Students 
 

 
02-05-2012 Physical Chemistry  BT-505 60465 

 

NOTE:   

1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been     

    supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be      
    entertained after the examination. 

 

2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

 

3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 
 

 

                                                                                                Controller of Examinations 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 


