MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY: ROHTAK

Theory date sheet B.Sc(Bio-Technology) 2nd,4th, 6th Sem Exam. Commencing from 04.05.2012

Time of Exam. : - 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Centre of Exam: - As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip

Ath Somestor

6th Somestor

	2nd Semester			4 th Semester			6 th Semester		
Date	Full Nomenclature of Paper	Paper No.	Paper Code	Full Nomenclature of Paper	Paper No.	Paper Code	Full Nomenclature of Paper	Paper No.	Paper Code
04-05-2012	Bio Statistics Bio Statistics (New) Mathematics	BT-201 BT-201 BT-201	60159 91547 6078						
05-05-2012				Animal Diversity –II Bio Prospecting Genetics (Old)	BT-401 BT-401	60372 7321			
07-05-2012							Bio Informatics (Old) I.P.R.E Entrepreneurship Bio-Ethics & Bio-Safety (New)	BT-601 BT-601	62636 60561
08-05-2012	Microbiology Microbiology (New) Physics-II	BT-202 BT-202 BT-202	60160 91548 6079						
09-05-2012				Molecular Biology Micro Biology (Old)	BT-402 BT-402	60373 7322			
10-05-2012							Fuel & Fermi nation Bio Technology(Old) Animal Bio Technology (New)	BT-602 BT-602	62637 60562
11-05-2012	Genetics Genetics (New) Plant Diversity	BT-203 BT-203 BT-203	60161 91549 6080						
12-05-2012				Animal Development Biology Animal Developmental Biology(Old)	BT-403 BT-403	60374 7323			
14-05-2012							Genetic Engineering (Old) Bio Process Technology (New)	BT-603 BT-603	62638 60563
15-05-2012	Animal Diversity & Economic Zoology Animal Diversity & Economic Zoology(New)	BT-204 BT-204	60162 91550				S, V		
16-05-2012	Organic Chemistry	BT-204	6081	Mammalian Physiology	BT-404 BT-404	60375			
17-05-2012				Plant Physiology (Old)	B1-404	7324	Instrumental Methods & Laboratory Techniques (Old) Plant Bio Tech & Environmental Bio Tech (New)	BT-604	62639 60564
18-05-2012	Physical Chemistry Physical Chemistry (New)	BT-205 BT-205	60163 91551				2000 (2.011)		
	Animal Diversity	BT-205	6082						

19-05-2012				Physical Chemistry	BT-405	60376			
				Plant Developmental Biology(Old)	BT-405	7325			
21-05-2012	Organic Chemistry	BT-207	60164				Environmental Bio-Technology (Old)	BT-605	62640
	Organic Chemistry	BT-207	91553				Physical Chemistry (New)	BT-605	60565
	(New)								
22-05-2012				Organic Chemistry	BT-406	60377	Organic Chemistry (New)	BT-606	60566
23-05-2012	5-2012 Inorganic Chemistry BT-206 6		60165						
	Inorganic Chemistry	BT-206	91152						
	(New)								
24-05-2012				Inorganic Chemistry	BT-407	60378	Inorganic Chemistry (New)	BT-607	60567

NOTE: 1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.

- 2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

Controller of Examinations

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY: ROHTAK

Theory date sheet of **B.Sc(Bio-Technology) 5th Semester(Old)** Exams.

Commencing from 05.05.2012

Time of Exam. : - 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Centre of Exam: - As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip

Date	Full Nomenclature of Paper	Paper No.	Paper
			Code
05-05-2012	Plant Tissue Culture	BT-502	62632
07-05-2012	Animal Tissue Culture	BT-503	62633
09-05-2012	Immunology	BT-504	62634
11-05-2012	Molecular Biology	BT-505	62635
14-05-2012	Basic of Computer	BT- 501	62631

Note: Re-Exam. of B.Sc Bio-Technology only for Govt. College Faridabad Students

02-05-2012	Physical Chemistry	BT-505	60465

NOTE:

- 1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2. The pager/mobile phone not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

Controller of Examinations